嵌入式系統 > 强固型嵌入式电脑 > TANK | ECW 系列
TANK-8700-MPHX 高性能 AMD Ryzen™ 7000/8000 系列移动处理器,
无风扇嵌入式计算机
Features
» 支持的CPU:
AMD Ryzen™ 7000/8000 系列移动处理器
AMD Ryzen™ 5 8645HS 4.3 GHz, (up to 5.0 GHz, 6 Core,
TDP 45W)

OS Support
OS Support Microsoft Windows 10 / Windows 11, Linux
Ordering Information
TANK-8700-MPHX-89AD-3B-R10 Ruggedized Fanless embedded system with AMD Ryzen™ 9 8945HS 4.0 GHz, (up to 5.2 GHz, 8
Core, TDP 45W), 16GB DDR5 pre-installed memory, PCIe x8/PCIe x4/PCI, HDMI/DP/USB4, 12-28V
DC, RoHS
TANK-8700-MPHX-89AD-3A-R10 Ruggedized Fanless embedded system with AMD Ryzen™ 9 8945HS 4.0 GHz, (up to 5.2 GHz, 8
Core, TDP 45W), 16GB DDR5 pre-installed memory, PCIe x8/PCIe x4/PCIe x1,HDMI/DP/USB4,
12-28V DC, RoHS
TANK-8700-MPHX-87AD-3B-R10 Ruggedized Fanless embedded system with AMD Ryzen™ 7 8845HS 3.8 GHz, (up to 5.1 GHz, 8
Core, TDP 45W), 16GB DDR5 pre-installed memory, PCIe x8/PCIe x4/PCI, HDMI/DP/USB4, 12-28VV
DC, RoHS
TANK-8700-MPHX-87AD-3A-R10 Ruggedized Fanless embedded system with AMD Ryzen™ 7 8845HS 3.8 GHz, (up to 5.1 GHz, 8
Core, TDP 45W), 16GB DDR5 pre-installed memory, PCIe x8/PCIe x4/PCIe x1, HDMI/DP/USB4,
12-28V DC, RoHS
TANK-8700-MPHX-85AD-3B-R10 Ruggedized Fanless embedded system with AMD Ryzen™ 5 8645HS 4.3 GHz, (up to 5.0 GHz, 6
Core, TDP 45W), 16GB DDR5 pre-installed memory, PCIe x8/PCIe x4/PCI, HDMI/DP/USB4, 12-28V
DC, RoHS
TANK-8700-MPHX-85AD-3A-R10 Ruggedized Fanless embedded system with AMD Ryzen™ 5 8645HS 4.3 GHz, (up to 5.0 GHz, 6
Core, TDP 45W), 16GB DDR5 pre-installed memory, PCIe x8/PCIe x4/PCIe x1, HDMI/DP/USB4,
12-28V DC, RoHS
Packing List
1 x 壁挂支架 1 x 螺丝包